
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/04/2022    20:00

1 Rodrigo Miguel Rivera
EA CA BARBASTRO

23/04/2009
DEA1256

2 3:23.7-

2 (t) Yassir Chani 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

09/04/2010
DEA1108

1 3:28.7-

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 (t) Youssef Motaouakil Elobbadi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

05/01/2009
DEA1110

1.20

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 Marcos Rodrigo Arilla
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/01/2009
DEA1255

1.70

1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 XO/1.80 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 (t) Angel Cuesta Gonzalez
EA CA BARBASTRO

26/09/2007
DEA194

- 4.90
-0.5

4.65
+0.0

4.32
+0.5

4.59
+0.6

X 4.90
-0.5

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 Izan Garrido Vidal
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/05/2009
DEA1257

- 4.91
+0.0

4.75
-0.9

4.50
+0.0

4.71
+0.5

4.69
+0.0

4.91
+0.0

2 Jorge Grasa Lloret
EA CA BARBASTRO

11/03/2010
DEA1259

3.79
+0.9

3.55
+0.0

3.72
+0.0

3.52
-0.2

2.90
+0.0

3.61
+0.0

3.79
+0.9

3 Rodrigo Miguel Rivera
EA CA BARBASTRO

23/04/2009
DEA1256

3.48
+1.2

3.54
-0.1

3.46
-1.5

3.48
+0.5

- 3.63
+0.0

3.63
+0.0

4 (t) Youssef Motaouakil Elobbadi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

05/01/2009
DEA1110

X
+0.0

3.28
+0.0

3.50
-0.2

3.14
+0.0

3.22
+0.0

3.16
+0.9

3.50
-0.2

5 (t) Juan Espluga Bran
EA CA BARBASTRO

30/03/2010
DEA1260

3.28
-0.2

2.85
+0.0

3.38
+0.0

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

3.42
+0.0

3.42
+0.0

6 (t) Miguel Angel Penella Beltran
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/10/2010
DEA1262

2.55
+0.6

X
+0.0

3.03
-0.4

2.91
+0.0

- 2.87
+1.3

3.03
-0.4

(t) Ilyas Sarhane 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

12/12/2009
DEA1328

NP

Marcos Rodrigo Arilla
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/01/2009
DEA1255

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 (t) Ruben Cruz Ruiz
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

02/10/2010
DEA1202

10.18 10.86 11.72 10.99 10.76 11.71 11.72

2 Marcos Ruiz Mora
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/09/2009
DEA1258

11.28 11.20 10.65 10.60 11.53 11.02 11.53

3 Izan Garrido Vidal
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/05/2009
DEA1257

10.02 9.35 - 9.44 9.76 - 10.02

4 (t) Joel Gonzalez Bestue
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/01/2009
DEA1254

5.69 6.33 5.80 5.89 5.59 5.64 6.33

5 (t) Walid Haida Chemiti
EA PEÑA POMEZ

24/08/2010
DEA1218

4.77 4.79 4.61 5.10 4.76 5.28 5.28

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 (t) Angel Cuesta Gonzalez
EA CA BARBASTRO

26/09/2007
DEA194

X 7.53 - 6.53 6.70 - 7.53

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 (t) Ruben Cruz Ruiz
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

02/10/2010
DEA1202

26.27 30.96 31.04 28.28 33.80 32.93 33.80

2 Marcos Ruiz Mora
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/09/2009
DEA1258

27.76 18.33 30.40 X 31.62 X 31.62

3 (t) Juan Espluga Bran
EA CA BARBASTRO

30/03/2010
DEA1260

16.43 15.87 X - - 16.43 16.43

4 (t) Joel Gonzalez Bestue
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/01/2009
DEA1254

X X 14.77 15.57 X 13.84 15.57

5 (t) Walid Haida Chemiti
EA PEÑA POMEZ

24/08/2010
DEA1218

11.97 11.78 11.50 - - - 11.97

6 Pablo Martin Ferreira
EA CA BARBASTRO

10/11/2010
DEA1263

9.05 X 10.44 - - - 10.44

Disco (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 (t) Hugo Sahun Navarro
EA PEÑA POMEZ

28/03/2009
DEA1112

12.71 12.52 X 10.05 12.77 13.47 13.47

2 (t) Yassir Chani 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

09/04/2010
DEA1108

9.61 X 9.73 9.66 9.41 9.89 9.89

Martillo (3kg) MASC. 

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 Marcos Ruiz Mora
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/09/2009
DEA1258

32.30 31.92 30.28 31.96 31.82 34.64 34.64

2 Rodrigo Miguel Rivera
EA CA BARBASTRO

23/04/2009
DEA1256

18.35 19.28 18.59 19.28 21.15 25.00 25.00

3 Marcos Rodrigo Arilla
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/01/2009
DEA1255

X 16.74 18.55 X 19.15 20.25 20.25

4 (t) Hugo Sahun Navarro
EA PEÑA POMEZ

28/03/2009
DEA1112

15.06 14.95 13.51 X X 19.10 19.10

5 (t) Miguel Angel Penella Beltran
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/10/2010
DEA1262

13.20 X 12.80 14.61 13.13 12.01 14.61

6 Pablo Martin Ferreira
EA CA BARBASTRO

10/11/2010
DEA1263

12.20 X 13.67 13.39 14.35 X 14.35

7 Jorge Grasa Lloret
EA CA BARBASTRO

11/03/2010
DEA1259

X X 11.12 14.31 14.06 X 14.31

Jabalina (500g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/04/2022    20:00

1 Paula Cavero Fons
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/10/2008
DEA823

1 4:30.7-

Sara Gracia Barra
EA ADA ZUERA

11/12/2007
AR4387

2 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     29/04/2022    20:00

1 Alejandra Guiral Castillo
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/07/2010
DEA1845

2 3:29.3-

2 Vega Sierra Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/07/2009
DEA1837

4 3:33.8-

3 Clara Lacoma Salas
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/05/2009
DEA1836

3 3:43.9-

4 Natalia Lleyda Torres
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/08/2010
DEA1847

1 4:08.5-

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 Julia Lacoma Millaruelo
EA CA BARBASTRO

15/01/2008
DEA821

1.45

1.00 -/1.10 -/1.15 -/1.20 -/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 O/1.36 XO/1.39 O/1.42 XO/1.45 XO/1.48 XXX
2 (t) Yasmin El Moutaouakil 

EA PEÑA POMEZ
27/09/2007

DEA673
1.15

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX
3 (t) Sokona Macalou 

EA PEÑA POMEZ
27/06/2007

DEA675
1.10

1.00 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XXX
4 (e) (t) Aryani Pineda Alvarado

EA PEÑA POMEZ
02/02/2008

DEA677
1.00

1.00 O/1.10 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 Carmen Torres Uruel
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/03/2010
DEA1841

1.39

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 XO/1.36 XO/1.39 O/1.42 XXX
2 Vega Sierra Rio

EA CA BARBASTRO
06/07/2009

DEA1837
1.33

1.00 -/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 O/1.36 XXX
3 (t) Omaima El Bouazz Haida

EA PEÑA POMEZ
21/06/2009

DEA1668
1.15

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX
3 (t) Wafaah El Moutaouakil 

EA PEÑA POMEZ
01/03/2009

DEA1669
1.15

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 XO/1.20 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 Silvia Gonzalez Montaner
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/03/2007
DEA776

2.30

2.00 O/2.15 XXO/2.20 XO/2.30 XO/2.40 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 (t) Marcela Larraz Ortega
EA CA BARBASTRO

13/07/2010
DEA1844

1.80

1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 XXX
2 Daniela Sierra Rio

EA CA BARBASTRO
06/07/2009

DEA1838
1.70

1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 Rocio Batalla De Los Santos
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/07/2008
DEA822

3.94
+0.7

3.92
+0.0

3.85
+0.4

3.72
-0.1

3.94
+0.4

3.92
-0.6

3.94
+0.7

2 (e) (t) Aryani Pineda Alvarado
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/02/2008
DEA677

3.24
-0.4

3.26
-0.9

3.16
+0.9

3.26
-0.9

3 (t) Yasmin El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/09/2007
DEA673

3.10
-0.7

X 3.13
+1.8

3.13
+1.8

4 (t) Ona Gonzalez Romeu
EA CA BARBASTRO

22/11/2008
DEA840

3.08
+0.9

3.01
-0.4

2.92
+0.2

3.08
+0.9

5 (t) Martina Jovellar Sancerni
EA CA BARBASTRO

21/04/2007
DEA816

- X 3.08
+0.0

3.08
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 Ainhoa Pardinilla Lanau
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/07/2009
DEA1839

3.84
-0.3

4.04
-2.2

3.97
+0.2

4.09
+1.2

4.36
+0.0

3.61
-0.7

4.36
+0.0

2 Carmen Torres Uruel
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/03/2010
DEA1841

4.12
+0.5

4.20
+0.0

3.86
-0.1

4.13
+0.3

4.00
+1.1

3.87
+0.0

4.20
+0.0

3 Alejandra Guiral Castillo
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/07/2010
DEA1845

3.85
+2.0

3.68
+0.0

3.97
+0.1

3.74
+0.0

3.78
+0.4

3.73
+0.0

3.97
+0.1

4 Julia Gracia Lopez
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/09/2010
DEA1848

3.81
+3.0

3.51
-0.5

3.32
+0.0

3.36
+0.9

3.71
+0.9

3.49
-0.1

3.81
+3.0

5 Daniela Sierra Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/07/2009
DEA1838

3.20
+1.1

3.57
-0.6

3.50
+0.0

3.65
+0.2

3.46
+0.0

3.43
+0.0

3.65
+0.2

6 (t) Wafaah El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

01/03/2009
DEA1669

X 3.60
+0.1

3.41
+0.9

3.51
+1.3

3.48
+0.0

X 3.60
+0.1

7 (t) Omaima El Bouazz Haida
EA PEÑA POMEZ

21/06/2009
DEA1668

3.37
+0.0

3.21
+0.0

3.48
-0.6

3.39
+0.0

3.38
+0.0

X 3.48
-0.6

8 Daniela Moreno Cendejas
EA CA BARBASTRO

11/08/2010
DEA1846

3.45
+0.5

3.46
-1.5

3.21
+0.0

3.46
-1.5

9 Marina Sanvicente Mairal
EA CA BARBASTRO

05/06/2010
DEA1842

3.24
+0.9

X X 3.24
+0.9

10 Aurora Aguila Palacio
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/06/2010
DEA1843

X 2.82
-1.7

2.87
+0.5

2.87
+0.5

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 Selene Subira Galiana
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/05/2007
DEA817

9.27 8.84 8.49 8.31 8.19 8.59 9.27

(t) Martina Jovellar Sancerni
EA CA BARBASTRO

21/04/2007
DEA816

X X - - - - SM

(t) Aya Lachaal Daifi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

10/08/2008
DEA674

NP

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    18:30

1 Mireia Rivera Tapia
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/11/2009
DEA1840

X 5.48 5.93 6.29 6.08 6.48 6.48

2 Victoria Castillon Ezquerra
EA CA BARBASTRO

20/11/2010
DEA1849

4.03 3.67 4.23 - - - 4.23

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 Clara Lacoma Salas
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/05/2009
DEA1836

18.77 X 20.88 20.68 X 20.43 20.88

2 Mireia Rivera Tapia
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/11/2009
DEA1840

14.41 15.16 X 14.36 19.95 X 19.95

3 Daniela Moreno Cendejas
EA CA BARBASTRO

11/08/2010
DEA1846

13.39 13.72 15.70 15.70 X 14.28 15.70

4 Aurora Aguila Palacio
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/06/2010
DEA1843

10.21 13.10 14.13 13.25 14.30 14.55 14.55

5 Victoria Castillon Ezquerra
EA CA BARBASTRO

20/11/2010
DEA1849

10.25 7.41 8.10 - - - 10.25

6 Marina Sanvicente Mairal
EA CA BARBASTRO

05/06/2010
DEA1842

8.38 9.58 9.25 - - - 9.58

Disco (800g) FEM.

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 (t) Sokona Macalou 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/06/2007
DEA675

X 24.19 26.10 27.77 X X 27.77

2 Ines Abadias Franco
EA CA BARBASTRO

14/01/2008
DEA820

27.58 25.15 24.78 26.27 21.27 20.76 27.58

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    17:30

1 (t) Lucia Isabena Alvarez Del Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/08/2010
DEA1931

12.76 15.43 12.32 13.20 12.22 12.62 15.43

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 Clara Lacoma Salas
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/05/2009
DEA1836

26.34 25.15 X 23.61 28.09 24.12 28.09

2 Alejandra Guiral Castillo
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/07/2010
DEA1845

13.92 15.56 13.62 14.53 13.56 17.46 17.46

3 Natalia Lleyda Torres
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/08/2010
DEA1847

15.89 17.14 16.09 15.56 17.06 14.60 17.14

4 Julia Gracia Lopez
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/09/2010
DEA1848

15.58 X X X 13.59 15.57 15.58

Jabalina (400g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     29/04/2022    19:30

1 Silvia Gonzalez Montaner
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/03/2007
DEA776

29.65 27.75 24.49 26.35 24.68 29.46 29.65

2 Paula Cavero Fons
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/10/2008
DEA823

9.68 8.31 8.66 8.47 11.22 9.93 11.22

(t) Aya Lachaal Daifi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

10/08/2008
DEA674

NP

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14/Sub16- Barbastro

Barbastro, 29-27 abril 2022
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